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replace or erve a utitute for an legal, accounting, invetment, real etate, tax or other profeional advice, conultation or ervice. The uer of thi oftare hould conult ith a profeional in the
repective legal, accounting, tax or other profeional area efore making an deciion.

KW COMMRCIAL
6 Coulter Avenue, Fl 2

Ardmore, PA 19003

Nile Thompon | nilethompon@kcommercial.com



Diclaimer

All material and information received or derived from KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, affiliate and/or an third part ource are provided ithout repreentation or arrant a to completene, veracit, or accurac,
condition of the propert, compliance or lack of compliance ith applicale governmental requirement, developailit or uitailit, financial performance of the propert, projected financial performance of the propert for an part’ intended
ue or an and all other matter.

 Neither KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, or affiliate make an repreentation or arrant, expre or implied, a to accurac or completene of the material or information provided, derived, or received. Material and
information from an ource, hether ritten or veral, that ma e furnihed for revie are not a utitute for a part’ active conduct of it on due diligence to determine thee and other matter of ignificance to uch part. KW Commercial
ill not invetigate or verif an uch matter or conduct due diligence for a part unle otherie agreed in riting.

ACH PARTY HALL CONDUCT IT OWN INDPNDNT INVTIGATION AND DU DILIGNC.

An part contemplating or under contract or in ecro for a tranaction i urged to verif all information and to conduct their on inpection and invetigation including through appropriate third-part independent profeional elected 
uch part. All financial data hould e verified  the part including  otaining and reading applicale document and report and conulting appropriate independent profeional. KW Commercial make no arrantie and/or
repreentation regarding the veracit, completene, or relevance of an financial data or aumption. KW Commercial doe not erve a a financial advior to an part regarding an propoed tranaction.

All data and aumption regarding financial performance, including thoe ued for financial modeling purpoe, ma differ from actual data or performance. An etimate of market rent and/or projected rent that ma e provided do not
necearil mean that rent can e etalihed at or increaed to that level. Partie mut evaluate an applicale contractual and governmental limitation a ell a market condition, vacanc factor and other iue in order to determine rent
from or for the propert. Legal quetion hould e dicued  the part ith an attorne. Tax quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a certified pulic accountant or tax attorne. Title quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a
title officer or attorne. Quetion regarding the condition of the propert and hether the propert complie ith applicale governmental requirement hould e dicued  the part ith appropriate engineer, architect, contractor, other
conultant, and governmental agencie. All propertie and ervice are marketed  KW Commercial in compliance ith all applicale fair houing and equal opportunit la.
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Keller Williams Commercial is Proud to Present the Exclusive Offering of an outstanding Multifamily 

Real Estate Investment. The buyer for this property earns the right to build wealth three ways: recurring 

monthly net income streams (cash flow), equity growth through property value appreciation and gradual debt 

reduction, and the numerous tax benefits associated with owning income producing real estate. The subject 

property is a 9-unit multifamily property consisting of (8) two-bedroom, one bath units and (1) one-bedroom, 

one bath unit, each with a private entrance and private, off-street parking. Each unit is approximately 735 SF 

and there is onsite shared laundry. Water and electric are separately metered, and the tenants are 

responsible for these utilities. Each unit receives a separate sewer bill that the owner currently pays. This 

property is 100% occupied, vacancy is a non-factor at this property because apartment rent demand is so 

high in this area and this property presents a tremendous value-add opportunity through rent adjustments of 

$200-$400 per unit per month to match market rents. 

Located within the Wilson Area School District – a highly rated public school district according to 

Niche.com – this property sits adjacent to a baseball field and a local community center, which includes a 

park, tennis courts and basketball courts. Additionally, this property is half a mile away from Wilson Area 

High School and retail centers making this an extremely convenient location for tenants – driving sustained 

rent demand and low vacancy at this property. 

 This property is in the booming Lehigh Valley, which has a housing shortage. The current housing 

shortage is fueled by population growth. The population growth and housing shortage has been pushing 

apartment rent demand upwards. According to the Lehigh Valley Planning Commission there is a current 

9,000-unit housing deficiency in the Lehigh Valley and growing demand. According to Lehigh Valley 

Economic Development Corporation, Lehigh and Northampton counties population growth are in the Top 8% 

of all counties in the US since 2020. Lehigh County ranks in the Top 5% of all US counties for international 

migration and Northampton County ranks in the Top 5% of all US counties for domestic migration. This 

population growth is primarily fueled by the quality of life and career opportunities that the Lehigh Valley 

offers. 

Investment Highlights 

• Fully Stabilized: All 9 units leased with security deposits in place. 

• Immediate Upside: Under-market rents provide $30k+ annual NOI growth potential 

• Prime School District: Located in the Wilson Area School District, a highly rated system that boosts 

tenant retention and demand 

• Off-Street Parking: Marked, dedicated parking spaces for all tenants. 

• Attractive Cap Rate Spread: Pro Forma cap rate is 7.8%+ 

• Suburban Location in High-Growth Market: Population growth and the current housing shortage have 

created attractive supply and demand dynamics. According to RentCafe, Lehigh Valley ranked as the 

2nd hottest small apartment rental market in the entire country in 2025. In this market there are 15 

prospective renters for each unit, 79.4% lease renewal rate and a 96.2% occupancy rate. 

The asking price for this outstanding multifamily asset is $1.85 million. The Net Operating Income for this 

asset is $118,188 with the current owner’s on-site super business model and a 5% assumed vacancy factor. 

Given the quality of the location, the quality of the property and the tremendous value add opportunity this 

property presents, the asking price for this asset is an equitable exchange of value for the buyer and the 

seller. 

xecutive ummar
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Current Financial
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Pro Forma With On-ite uper
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Propert Photo
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Propert Photo
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Demographic
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Categor u-categor 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population Male 7,887 46,232 72,507

Female 8,080 42,434 68,131

Total Population 15,967 88,666 140,638

Age Age 0-14 2,845 14,276 21,990

Age 15-24 2,148 14,011 20,627

Age 25-54 6,617 33,961 52,946

Age 55-64 1,901 10,979 18,502

Age 65+ 2,457 15,438 26,571

Race White 9,595 55,886 93,159

lack 2,253 12,156 16,961

Am In/AK Nat 10 35 56

Haaiian 3 9 14

Hipanic 3,315 15,126 21,489

Aian 487 3,644 6,258

Multi-Racial 283 1,676 2,489

Other 21 133 225

Income Median $74,549 $88,448 $94,970

< $15,000 435 2,324 3,493

$15,000-$24,999 402 1,744 2,700

$25,000-$34,999 506 1,886 2,676

$35,000-$49,999 917 3,141 4,499

$50,000-$74,999 865 5,045 7,677

$75,000-$99,999 977 4,868 7,420

$100,000-$149,999 1,029 6,586 11,153

$150,000-$199,999 452 3,593 6,506

> $200,000 630 4,329 7,820

Houing Total Unit 6,557 35,252 56,554

Occupied 6,211 33,515 53,943

Oner Occupied 3,459 20,842 35,396

Renter Occupied 2,752 12,673 18,547

Vacant 345 1,737 2,611
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Regional Map
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Location Map
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Aerial Map
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Email the following documents to 
nilethompson@kwcommercial.com:  

1. Buyer Signed LOI or Buyer Signed Purchase and Sale 
Agreement  

2. Verifiable Proof of Funds 
3. Copy of Pre-Approval Letter from a Direct Lender showing the 

offer amount, loan amount buyer’s name, phone number and 
address  

Please allow the seller five (5) business days to evaluate the offer 
and respond. 

Offer umiion Intruction
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Diclaimer
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xcluivel Lited 

Nile Thompon
nilethompon@kcommercial.com

The calculation and data preented are deemed to e accurate, ut not guaranteed. The are intended for the purpoe
of illutrative projection and anali. The information provided i not intended to replace or erve a utitute for an
legal, accounting, invetment, real etate, tax or other profeional advice, conultation or ervice. The uer of thi
oftare hould conult ith a profeional in the repective legal, accounting, tax or other profeional area efore
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All material and information received or derived from KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, affiliate
and/or an third part ource are provided ithout repreentation or arrant a to completene, veracit, or
accurac, condition of the propert, compliance or lack of compliance ith applicale governmental requirement,
developailit or uitailit, financial performance of the propert, projected financial performance of the propert for
an part’ intended ue or an and all other matter.

Neither KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, or affiliate make an repreentation or arrant,
expre or implied, a to accurac or completene of the material or information provided, derived, or received.
Material and information from an ource, hether ritten or veral, that ma e furnihed for revie are not a
utitute for a part’ active conduct of it on due diligence to determine thee and other matter of ignificance to
uch part. KW Commercial ill not invetigate or verif an uch matter or conduct due diligence for a part unle
otherie agreed in riting.

ACH PARTY HALL CONDUCT IT OWN INDPNDNT INVTIGATION AND DU DILIGNC.

An part contemplating or under contract or in ecro for a tranaction i urged to verif all information and to conduct
their on inpection and invetigation including through appropriate third-part independent profeional elected
 uch part.  All financial data hould e verified  the part including  otaining and reading applicale document
and report and conulting appropriate independent profeional. KW Commercial make no arrantie and/or
repreentation regarding the veracit, completene, or relevance of an financial data or aumption. KW
Commercial doe not erve a a financial advior to an part regarding an propoed tranaction.

All data and aumption regarding financial performance, including that ued for financial modeling purpoe, ma differ
from actual data or performance. An etimate of market rent and/or projected rent that ma e provided to a part
do not necearil mean that rent can e etalihed at or increaed to that level. Partie mut evaluate an applicale
contractual and governmental limitation a ell a market condition, vacanc factor and other iue in order to
determine rent from or for the propert. Legal quetion hould e dicued  the part ith an attorne. Tax
quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a certified pulic accountant or tax attorne. Title quetion hould e
dicued  the part ith a title officer or attorne. Quetion regarding the condition of the propert and hether the
propert complie ith applicale governmental requirement hould e dicued  the part ith appropriate
engineer, architect, contractor, other conultant, and governmental agencie. All propertie and ervice are
marketed  KW Commercial in compliance ith all applicale fair houing and equal opportunit la.

P A G   1 3



ach Office i Independentl Oned and Operated

.kcommercial.com

xcluivel Lited 

Value Add Multifamil
quit Groth, Cah flo & Tax enefit
O F F  R I N G  M  M O R A N D U M   |   3 4  N  2 1  T   T R   T   |    A  T O N  P A

KW Commercial
6 Coulter Avenue, Fl 2
Ardmore, PA 19003

Nile Thompon
nilethompon@kcommercial.com


